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Guest Company Contact details Attending Comments 

1. Michael Barrows Matrix Marketing and Management 07974 210797 

michael@matrix-mam.com 

Yes  

2. Robert Haigh Digital Cities 07812 069253 

rhaigh@digital-cities.net 

Yes  

3. James Woodcock International Synergies Ltd 07917 414095 

James.woodcock@international-

synergies.com 

Yes  

4. Bill Anderson Eco Tek wanderson@eco-tek.com Yes  

5. Dilesh Nathwani Apex Agencies International Ltd 0121 328 9190 

dilesh@apex-world.com 

Yes  

6. Sandia Pamma City Law Immigration Ltd 07701 037908 

sandia@city-law.co.uk 

Yes  

7. Sheel Purba 4ward Travel sheel@4wardtravel.com Yes  

8. Vijay Kumar Basra Orthomedics Supplies ? Yes  

9. Beverley Lindsay OBE Diamond Travel 07850604083 

E: lindsay@diamondtravel.co.uk 

Yes  

10. Joanne Palmer 

 

Comply Serve Limited +44 (0) 7917 632 578 
joanne.palmer@complyserve.com      
 

Yes Attending on behalf of Chris Rolison 

11. Mr Pradhan     

12. - Charmant OSSIAN, CEO 

TOTAL AFRICA 

PERSPECTIVES 

SERVICES LTD 

2-Mrs Fatima Happy 

BOSSOM, United Nations 

Ambassador 

3-Chamberlain 
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NDJOTCHOU, Partner, 

TAPS 

Mr Jagdish Rai    -  Member of 
Rotary club & General Secretary, 
Central Valmik Sabha from 
Birmingham 
 
2. Mr Dial Masih    -   Chair, Asian 
Christian Front 
 
3.  Mr Inderjit Kumar  -  He runs 
various charities and connected 
with community groups 
 

    

13. Keith Stokes Smith BCA    

14. Peter McLintock Mills & Reeve    

15. Mike Murray Birmingham City Council    

16. Mark Sankey UKTi  Yes  

17. Andy Henderson  UKTi  By telcon  

 


